Ice-O-Matic9081549-01 Rev D
Installation Guide and Owner’s Manual
English
Ice-O-MaticPage 1
Installation Guide and Owner’s Manual
Original Instructions
BEFORE PROCEEDING, VERIFY YOUR PRODUCT’S REFRIGERANT TYPE
YOUR PRODUCT MAY CONTAIN FLAMMABLE REFRIGERANT. IT IS IMPORTANT TO VERIFY THE TYPE OF

CONCEALED LOSS OR DAMAGE: If loss or damage does not appear until merchandise has been unpacked, make a written request for inspection by
FILE CLAIMS WITHOUT DELAY—DO NOT RETURN DAMAGED GOODS TO MANUFACTURER
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
C I M 0 5 2 0 H A 9 0
Model Series
Cuber Ice Modular
Nominal Production Capacity
lbs/24hr x 100
@ 70°F [21°C] Air / 50°F [10°C] Water
Cabinet Width
2 = 22 inches
3 = 30 inches
4 = 48 inches
Electrical Designator
0 = 115V / 60Hz
5 = 230V / 50Hz
6 = 208-230V / 60Hz
Ice Type
H = Half Ice Cube
F = Full Ice Cube
G = Grande Ice Cube
Refrigerant Designator
Blank = R404A
49 = R449A
90 = R290
Cooling Type
A = Air
W = Water
R = Remote
This is the IEC 60417-6412:2019-03 symbol.
Ice-O-MaticPage 3
22 INCH MODELS, PRODUCTION CAPACITY 300 THROUGH 600 LBS/24H
Front Right Rear
Important: See clearance requirements for air-cooled units
A = Potable water in, 3/8 in FPT
B = Drain water out, 3/4 in FPT
C = Electrical connections, 7/8 in [22.2 mm]
D = Remote condenser electrical connections, 7/8 in [22.2 mm]
E = Condenser water inlet, 3/8 in FPT (water cooled models only), or
       Refrigerant discharge, 1/2 in tube w/ quick connect coupling (remote cooled models only)
F = Condenser water outlet, 1/2 in FPT (water cooled models only)
G = Refrigerant liquid line, 3/8 in tube w/ quick connect coupling (remote cooled models only)
Model Example: CIM0520HA90
See model nomenclature on Page 2 for more information.
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Front Right Rear
Important: See clearance requirements for air-cooled units
A = Potable water in, 3/8 in FPT
B = Drain water out, 3/4 in FPT
C = Electrical connections, 7/8 in [22.2 mm]
D = Remote condenser electrical connections, 7/8 in [22.2 mm]
E = Condenser water inlet, 3/8 in FPT (water cooled models only), or
       Refrigerant discharge, 1/2 in tube w/ quick connect coupling (remote cooled models only)
F = Condenser water outlet, 1/2 in FPT (water cooled models only)
G = Refrigerant liquid line, 3/8 in tube w/ quick connect coupling (remote cooled models only)
22 INCH MODELS, PRODUCTION CAPACITY 800 THROUGH 1100 LBS/24H
Model Example: CIM0826HA49
See model nomenclature on Page 2 for more information.
AIR EXHAUST (RIGHT SIDE & TOP)
AIR INTAKE (REAR)
AIR EXHAUST (RIGHT SIDE & TOP)
AIR INTAKE (REAR)
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Ice-O-Matic Page 4
Front Right Rear
Important: See clearance requirements for air-cooled units
A = Potable water in, 3/8 in FPT
B = Drain water out, 3/4 in FPT
C = Electrical connections, 7/8 in [22.2 mm]
D = Remote condenser electrical connections, 7/8 in [22.2 mm]
E = Condenser water inlet, 3/8 in FPT (water cooled models only), or
       Refrigerant discharge, 1/2 in tube w/ quick connect coupling (remote cooled models only)
F = Condenser water outlet, 1/2 in FPT (water cooled models only)